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TANGER OUTLETS HOWELL
1475 North Burkhart Road  |  Howell, MI  48855
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

G140 American Eagle Outfitters (517) 552-3033

B130 Ann Taylor Factory Store (517) 540-6386

D190 Chico's Outlet (517) 540-0544

E180 Claire's (517) 545-3675

C120 Coach (517) 552-4949

G270 Columbia Factory Store (517) 338-3100

B120 Francesca's (517) 586-0011

B100 Guess Factory Store (517) 546-2933

E150 H&M (855) 466-7467

G160 Hot Topic (517) 552-7206

D230 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (517) 548-4894

G330 Just Cozy

G230 Kay Jewelers Outlet (517) 545-3650

D100 Levi's Outlet (517) 548-9383

G210 Lids (517) 376-3710

B140 Loft Outlet (517) 540-6393

C180 Michael Kors (517) 545-7547

D240 Pandora (517) 672-5152

D210 Sunglass Hut (517) 552-6050

D110 White House Black Market (517) 338-3440

APPAREL

H130 Adidas (517) 537-2753

G140 American Eagle Outfitters (517) 552-3033

B130 Ann Taylor Factory Store (517) 540-6386

F150 Banana Republic Factory (517) 540-6047

D180 Casual Male XL Outlet (517) 545-3594

D190 Chico's Outlet (517) 540-0544

C120 Coach (517) 552-4949

G270 Columbia Factory Store (517) 338-3100

G170 Daily Thread (612) 393-2044

G340 Eddie Bauer Outlet (517) 552-9206

B120 Francesca's (517) 586-0011

H150 Gap Outlet (517) 545-1780

B100 Guess Factory Store (517) 546-2933

E150 H&M (855) 466-7467

G310 Hanesbrands (517) 545-1710

G160 Hot Topic (517) 552-7206

D230 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (517) 548-4894

G280 Jockey (517) 545-8672

G330 Just Cozy

D100 Levi's Outlet (517) 548-9383

G210 Lids (517) 376-3710

B140 Loft Outlet (517) 540-6393

F160 Maurices (517) 540-9644

D170 Merrell (517) 545-5007

C180 Michael Kors (517) 545-7547

C200 Nike Factory Store (517) 552-6453

E250 Old Navy Outlet (517) 552-1376

A100 Polo Ralph Lauren (517) 546-7570

H120 Skechers (517) 545-5715

C100 The Uniform Outlet (517) 552-4982

C140 Tommy Hilfiger (517) 552-6475

D130 Under Armour (517) 552-3865

D110 White House Black Market (517) 338-3440

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

H130 Adidas (517) 537-2753

C160 Carter's | OshKosh (517) 552-1744

G270 Columbia Factory Store (517) 338-3100

H150 Gap Outlet (517) 545-1780

E150 H&M (855) 466-7467

D230 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (517) 548-4894

D100 Levi's Outlet (517) 548-9383

F160 Maurices (517) 540-9644

C200 Nike Factory Store (517) 552-6453

E250 Old Navy Outlet (517) 552-1376

A100 Polo Ralph Lauren (517) 546-7570

D130 Under Armour (517) 552-3865

FOOD

A110 G&G's Sweet Treats (517) 861-9231

FOOTWEAR

H130 Adidas (517) 537-2753

C120 Coach (517) 552-4949

G270 Columbia Factory Store (517) 338-3100

G190 Crocs (517) 546-6371

G180 Famous Footwear Outlet (517) 234-6721

G165 Journeys (517) 540-0399

D170 Merrell (517) 545-5007

C200 Nike Factory Store (517) 552-6453

H120 Skechers (517) 545-5715

D200 Sperry (517) 258-3840

C100 The Uniform Outlet (517) 552-4982

D130 Under Armour (517) 552-3865

SERVICES

G220 JL Nail (517) 545-3880

SPECIALTY

D140 Bath & Body Works Clearance (517) 548-0630

D150 Brideau's Apparel & Gifts New (517) 618-7023

G170 Daily Thread (612) 393-2044

A110 G&G's Sweet Treats (517) 861-9231

G150 Go! Calendars (517) 225-4614

H110 Instant Phone Repair (517) 518-4775

B150 LA7

G210 Lids (517) 376-3710

E105 MaryColleen Photography

D220 The Cosmetics Warehouse Store (517) 552-9521

G250 Tools For Veterans

G290 Twin Rose (517) 551-4321


